








Program Outcomes: 

1. Students realise the true beauty of poem and more critically acclaim the poem they recited. 

2. Students improve accent and intonation skills in the process of recitation. 

3. Students understand the phonetic beauty of poem through recitation. 



C.P and Berar College, Tulsibag Mahal Nagpur  

Poetry Recitation program  

List of Participants  

Sr.No Name of student Adm. 

No. 

Class Mobile No Email address 

1 Abhilasha Rewatkar 01 B.A.I 8600755286 abhilasharewat@gmail.com 

2 Aditya Adikane 20 B.com.I 9359371542 adityaadikane11@gmail.com 

3 Aditya Gudpalliwar  05 B.A.I 9168043409 agudpalliwar@gmail.com 

4 Bhavesh Hiwrale  34 B.com.I 7768877673 hiwaralesanjay23@gamil.com 

5 Darshan Gavhane  14 B.com II (mar) 9309158773 darshangavhane6@gmail.com 

6 Ataya Sheikh 63 B. A I 9561656707 sheikhattya@gmail.com 

7 Kalyani Saratkar 29 B.com I (Eng)  9763439185 saratkarkalyani66@gmail.com 

8 Saurabh Khobragade 03 B. A. I 8329935522 skhobragadeoct@gmail.com 

9 Indrajit Ghutake 67 B.com I. (Mar) 7387714378 ghutake@gmail.com 

10 Ishita Balpande 22 B.com I (Eng) 7798880904 narendramanapure904@gmail.co

m 

11 Lokesh Umredkar 19 B.com I (Eng) 7020122128 umredkarlokesh697@gmail.com 

12 Pratiksha Dhurve 42 B.com I (Eng) 724958 2534 dhurvepratiksha863@gmail.com 

13 Bhagyashri kumre  B.A. I  8999836280  

14 Neeta kangali  B.A. I 8275733918  

15 Uma Mehnde  B. com. I 7666776747  

16 Kasak Khapre  B.A. II 9284590374  

17 Kashish Jugnake 105 B. com.I (Mar) 9370323834 kashishjugnake3@gmail.com 

18 Saniya Ben   B.com. I 8767671663  

19 Pallavi  Chaudhari   B. com I 9745034264  

20  Dipak Sharma  33 B. com I 8767825316 deepaks15290@gmail.com 

21 Shruti Mamulkar 90 B.A. I 9022956508 shrutimamulkar@gmail.com 

22 Sahil Singatte   B.com I  9130813758  

23 Mukund Laxane  25  B.com I 9552360711 mukundlaxane43@gmail.com 

24 Chetan Bisane  23 B.com II (Mar) 9067149643  

25 Prachi Lokhande  77 B.A 1 7410533772 prachilokhande05@gmail.com 

26 Rahul Halami  01  B.com. II (Mar) 8010154921  



27 Jyoti Bisen  85 

 

B. A I 8962626122 ranij2801@gmail.com 

28 Yash Paunikar  104 B.com. I 9172190339 yashpaunikar9172@gmail.com 

29 Rajnish Patle  11 B.com. I 8055474260 rajnishpatle2006@gmail.com 

30 Snehal Kumare   B. A. I 8010719837  

31 Manish S. Gumgaonkar   B.A. I 9011232562 manishgumgaonkar95@gmail.co

m 

32 Rushabh Kamble  10 B.com II 9909699711 rushabhkamble94@gmail.com 

33 Harshal Lanjewar  09 B.com II 9623076079 lanjewarharshal6@gmail.com 

34 Sejal Bawane 78 B.A.I 9325699629 sejalbawane86@gmail.com 

35 Prachi Parate  13 B.com II 9284497499 prachiparate5 54@gmail.com 

36 Riya Nibre 07 B.A.I 9284080371 riyanibre@gmail.com 

37 Gauri Ninawe      

38 Shital Bodkhe  101 B.com I 7249231864 manojbodkhe6 0@gmail.com 

39 Payal Paunikar    06 B.com I 9960071739 yogesh0 86542@gmail.com 

40 Simran Paunikar      
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YouTube Video Link of Poetry Recitation Poetry  

 

https://youtu.be/sj5uFW5phA0?si=_FlkFPM-3-3npDSl 

https://youtu.be/sj5uFW5phA0?si=_FlkFPM-3-3npDSl

